
HISTO CUP 2024. 

8- Formel Young 
Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:33:45 
Pos No. Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

ButoIIgtutom. 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

104 
143 

127 

128 Kostal Martin-Ioan 

119 

117 

164 

108 

137 

155 

Kovács Ádám 

216 

Makolm DominiC 

Oslanec Christopher 
Küffer Michael 

Leidinger Markus 

Panzenböck Georg 
Matouschek Leopold 
Bedin Nicola 

Titz Christoph 

Gappmayer Leonhard 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Race Director: Rainer/Werner 

Nat 

Printed: 16.6.2024. 12:04:29 

HUN 

AUT 

CZE 

SVK 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 

Formel Renault 2.0 Tatuus 

Tatuus Formel Renault 

Tatuus Formula Renault 2.0 

Renault 2000 

Tatuus Formel Renault 2.0 

Renault Formel Renault FR2.0 

Renault Formel Renault 

Formel Renault 2,0 FR2.0 Perio 

Tatuus Formel Renault 

Tatuus Formula Renault 2.0 
Dallara F302 

Jury President: Martin steingerger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
16.6.2024. 11:35 

Best Tm 

1:24.550 

1:24.560 

1:24.860 

1:27.591 

1:27.952 

1:28.215 

1:28.341 

1:29.010 

1:29.229 

1:31.619 

1:33.212 

Sorted on best lap time 

Diff 

0.010 

0.310 

3.041 

3.402 

3.665 

3.791 

S 

4.460 

GRABAR 
SPORT 

2nd Best Group 
1:24.583 FR-2 

1:24.686 FR-2 

1:24.967 FR-2 

1:28.034 FR-1 

1:28.425 FR-1 

1:28.462 FR-2 

1:29.232 FR-1 

1:29.918 FR-1 

4.679 1:29.515 FR-1 

7.069 1:31.998 FR-1 

8.662 1:34.283 FY-1 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 



HISTO CUP 2024. 

8- Formel Young 
Race 2 

Race (22:00 Time) 

143 Makolm Dominic 
1:24.560 

127 Oslanec Christopher 

2 

www.grabarsport.hr 

1:27.591 

117 Leidinger Markus 
1:28.215 

108 Matouschek Leopold 

6 

1:29.010 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

10 
155 Titz Christoph 

1:31.619 

Printed: 16.6.2024. 12:04:52 

Jury President: Martin Steingefger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2024. 15:05 

POLE POSITION 

1 
104 Kovács Ádám 

1:24.550 

3 
128 Kostal Martin-Ioan 

1:24.860 

5 
119 Küffer Michael 

1:27.952 

7 
164 Panzenböck Georg 

1:28.341 

137 Bedin Nicola 
1:29.229 

11 
216 Gappmayer Leonhard 

1:33.212 

GRABAR 
SPORT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Orbits 

www,.mylàps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT A,0.0. 
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